Hide-a-Lite
Series
Recessed Cabinet
Emergency Lighting System
The unseen emergency lighting solution
for architectural applications
The Hide-a-Lite™
emergency lighting system

™
Dimensions
Ordering Information
12W= 12 watts MR16
20W= 20 watts MR16
35W= 35 watts MR16
50W= 50 watts MR16
Blank= 120/347Vac
U277= 120/277Vac
AD= auto-diagnostic
LBB= less backbox
HIDEU
Unit Capacity StandardOptionsSeries
EXAMPLE: HIDEU7212W
Lamp Wattage
72= 12V, 72 watts
144= 12V, 144 watts
Provide and install a complete emergency lighting fixture as described here and as
shown on the drawings. The emergency battery unit shall consist of a mechanical